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XVIII Copa S&o Paulo Light 2025 4a Etapa

F4 JUNIOR

1a PROVA - F4 )R
Race (16 Laps) started at 15:08:44

Kartodromo Ayrton Senna 1,200 km

17/05/2025 14:45 .

I
H N

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of O
1" 53.720 +0.273 15:18:41.865 5 57.223 +3.951 15:13:22.35
(106) SAMUEL SANTIAGO 12 15:19:35.312 6 54.180 +0.908 15:14:16.5
1 48.607 _4.759 15:09:33.500 13 53.710 +0.263 15:20:29.022 7 54.008 +0.736 15:15:10.54
2 56.031 +2.665 15:10:29.531 14 54.152 +0.705 15:21:23.174 8 54.055 +0.783 15:16:04.5¢
3 54.434 +1.068 15:11:23.965 15 53.805 +0.358 15:22:16.979 9 53.673 +0.401 15:16:58.27
4 54.460 +1.094 15:12:18.425 16 54.327 +0.880 15:23:11.306 10 53.809 +0.537 15:17:52.0€
5 54.004 +0.638 15:13:12.429 1 53.549 +0.277 15:18:45.62
6 54175 +0.809 15:14:06.604 (62) GUSTAVO LEMOS 12 53.327 +0.055 15:19:38.9
7 54.003 +0.637 15:15:00.607 1 51.475 -1.973 15:09:38.199 13 53.534 +0.262 15:20:32.4¢
8 54.036 +0.670 15:15:54.643 2 55.273 +1.825 15:10:33.472 14 15:21:25.7¢
9 53.935 +0.569 15:16:48.578 3 55.883 +2.435 15:11:29.355 15 53.562 +0.290 15:22:19.32
10 53.862 +0.496 15:17:42.440 4 55.356 +1.908 15:12:24.711 16 53.552 +0.280 15:23:12.87
11 53.431 +0.065 15:18:35.871 5 54.200 +0.752 15:13:18.911
12 m 15:19:29.237 6 54.201 +0.753 15:14:13.112 (50) LUIS RICARDO
13 53.581 +0.215 15:20:22.818 7 54.953 +1.505 15:15:08.065 1 54.215 +0.825 15:09:40.3¢
14 54.469 +1.103 15:21:17.287 8 54.281 +0.833 15:16:02.346 2 55.610 +2.220 15:10:35.9¢
15 54.184 +0.818 15:22:11.471 9 53.960 +0.512 15:16:56.306 3 54.831 +1.441 15:11:30.7¢
16 55.593 +2.227 15:23:07.064 10 53.722 +0.274 15:17:50.028 4 55.071 +1.681 15:12:25.8¢€
1" 53.726 +0.278 15:18:43.754 5 55.009 +1.619 15:13:20.87
(216) ARTHUR DA ROCHA 12 15:19:37.202 6 54.552 +1.162 15:14:15.42
1 48.588 -4.770 15:09:32.791 13 53.727 +0.279 15:20:30.929 7 54.172 +0.782 15:15:09.6(
2 56.154 +2.796 15:10:28.945 14 53.737 +0.289 15:21:24.666 8 54.092 +0.702 15:16:03.6¢
3 54.876 +1.518 15:11:23.821 15 53.584 +0.136 15:22:18.250 9 54.052 +0.662 15:16:57.74
4 54.794 +1.436 15:12:18.615 16 53.787 +0.339 15:23:12.037 10 53.692 +0.302 15:17:51.42
5 53.955 +0.597 15:13:12.570 1 53.785 +0.395 15:18:45.22
6 54.417 +1.059 15:14:06.987 (11) JOAO FRANCISCO 12 53.603 +0.213 15:19:38.8:
7 54.266 +0.908 15:15:01.253 1 49.111 -4.153 15:09:33.595 13 54.135 +0.745 15:20:32.96
8 53.743 +0.385 15:15:54.996 2 56.462 +3.198 15:10:30.057 14 15:21:26.3¢
9 53.661 +0.303 15:16:48.657 3 54.947 +1.683 15:11:25.004 15 53.500 +0.110 15:22:19.85
10 53.716 +0.358 15:17:42.373 4 54.201 +0.937 15:12:19.205 16 53.873 +0.483 15:23:13.72
11 53.436 +0.078 15:18:35.809 5 53.894 +0.630 15:13:13.099
Pl 53.358 | 15:19:29.167 6 54.121 +0.857 15:14:07.220 (55) JOAO ANTONIO
13 53.566 +0.208 15:20:22.733 7 54.447 +1.183 15:15:01.667 1 49.570 -3.885 15:09:36.4¢
14 54.731 +1.373 15:21:17.464 8 53.921 +0.657 15:15:55.588 2 55.250 +1.795 15:10:31.7¢
15 54.404 +1.046 15:22:11.868 9 53.757 +0.493 15:16:49.345 3 55.754 +2.299 15:11:27 .4¢
16 55.304 +1.946 15:23:07.172 10 53.476 +0.212 15:17:42.821 4 55.013 +1.558 15:12:22.5(
1 53.437 +0.173 15:18:36.258 5 54.765 +1.310 15:13:17.2¢
(87) ALEJO CARACOCHE 12 15:19:20.522 6 54.380 +0.925 15:14:11.64
1 48.553 -4.789 15:09:33.281 13 53.420 +0.156 15:20:22.942 7 54.291 +0.836 15:15:05.92
2 55.921 +2.579 15:10:29.202 14 55.128 +1.864 15:21:18.070 8 53.682 +0.227 15:15:59.62
3 54.693 +1.351 15:11:23.895 15 54.097 +0.833 15:22:12.167 9 54.310 +0.855 15:16:53.9:
4 54.460 +1.118 15:12:18.355 16 55.519 +2.255 15:23:07.686 10 54.000 +0.545 15:17:47.92
5 54.000 +0.658 15:13:12.355 1 53.700 +0.245 15:18:41.6¢
6 54.718 +1.376 15:14:07.073 (305) MARCELLA ASSUMPGAO (Pl 53.455 | 15:19:35.0¢
7 54.419 +1.077 15:15:01.492 1 48.396 -4.914 15:09:32.884 13 53.566 +0.111 15:20:28.65
8 54.020 +0.678 15:15:55.512 2 57.084 +3.774 15:10:29.968 14 54.433 +0.978 15:21:23.0¢
9 55.342 +2.000 15:16:50.854 3 55.519 +2.209 15:11:25.487 15 53.851 +0.396 15:22:16.92
10 53.547 +0.205 15:17:44.401 4 54.453 +1.143 15:12:19.940 16 54.280 +0.825 15:23:11.21
1 53.525 +0.183 15:18:37.926 5 54.238 +0.928 15:13:14.178
12 m 15:19:31.268 6 54.220 +0.910 15:14:08.398 (4) JOAO P BATISTA
13 53.600 +0.258 15:20:24.868 7 53.654 +0.344 15:15:02.052 1 49.482 -4.048 15:09:36.8¢
14 53.429 +0.087 15:21:18.297 8 53.704 +0.394 15:15:56.756 2 55.112 +1.582 15:10:32.0°
15 54.137 +0.795 15:22:12.434 9 54.004 +0.694 15:16:49.760 3 57.815 +4.285 15:11:29.82
16 56.963 +3.621 15:23:09.397 10 53.448 +0.138 15:17:43.208 4 55.686 +2.156 15:12:25.51
N  53.310 | 15:18:36.518 5 54.652 +1.122 15:13:20.1€
(178) OTTO BORGES 12 53.324 +0.014 15:19:29.842 6 54.032 +0.502 15:14:14.1¢
1 48.637 -4.810 15:09:34.619 13 53.416 +0.106 15:20:23.258 7 54.005 +0.475 15:15:08.2(
2 56.553 +3.106 15:10:31.172 14 54.443 +1.133 15:21:17.701 8 54.594 +1.064 15:16:02.7¢
3 55.983 +2.536 15:11:27.155 15 53.862 +0.552 15:22:11.563 9 54.022 +0.492 15:16:56.81
4 55.132 +1.685 15:12:22.287 16 56.179 +2.869 15:23:07.742 10 53.686 +0.156 15:17:50.5C
5 54.868 +1.421 15:13:17.155 1" 53.587 +0.057 15:18:44.0¢
6 54.567 +1.120 15:14:11.722 (7) JOAO MAGALHAES (Pl 53.530 | 15:19:37.6:
7 54.635 +1.188 15:15:06.357 1 49.698 -3.574 15:09:34.696 13 53.565 +0.035 15:20:31.18
8 53.734 +0.287 15:16:00.091 2 56.401 +3.129 15:10:31.097 14 53.718 +0.188 15:21:24.9(
9 54.141 +0.694 15:16:54.232 3 56.099 +2.827 15:11:27.196 15 53.541 +0.011 15:22:18.44
10 53.913 +0.466 15:17:48.145 4 57.936 +4.664 15:12:25.132 16 53.872 +0.342 15:23:12.31
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XVIII Copa S&o Paulo Light 2025 4a Etapa

F4 JUNIOR
1a PROVA - F4 JR

Race (16 Laps) started at 15:08:44

Kartodromo Ayrton Senna 1,200 km
17/05/2025 14:45 .

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of D
1" 55.090 +0.677 15:18:47.135
(118) MATEUS MARTIN 12 54.787 +0.374 15:19:41.922
1 49.013 _4.559 15:09:35.290 13 55.222 +0.809 15:20:37.144
2 56.984 +3.412 15:10:32.274 14 54.588 +0.175 15:21:31.732
3 56.924 +3.352 15:11:29.198 15 54.652 +0.239 15:22:26.384
4 56.057 +2.485 15:12:25.255 16 54.833 +0.420 15:23:21.217
5 54.612 +1.040 15:13:19.867
6 54.287 +0.715 15:14:14.154 (144) GUSTAVO SILVA
7 54.429 +0.857 15:15:08.583 1 48.899 -4.681 15:09:34.063
8 54.296 +0.724 15:16:02.879 2 56.827 +3.247 15:10:30.890
9 54.379 +0.807 15:16:57.258 3 55.505 +1.925 15:11:26.395
10 53.671 +0.099 15:17:50.929 4 54.235 +0.655 15:12:20.630
11 15:18:44.501 5 54.130 +0.550 15:13:14.760
12 53.593 +0.021 15:19:38.094 6 54.020 +0.440 15:14:08.780
13 53.614 +0.042 15:20:31.708 7 53.934 +0.354 15:15:02.714
14 53.639 +0.067 15:21:25.347 8 53.641 +0.061 15:15:56.355
15 53.627 +0.055 15:22:18.974 9 53.651 +0.071 15:16:50.006
16 53.842 +0.270 15:23:12.816 10 53.719 +0.139 15:17:43.725
11 15:18:37.305
(555) RENATO FROTA 12 53.752 +0.172 15:19:31.057
1 49.669 -3.761 15:09:34.888 13 54.028 +0.448 15:20:25.085
2 56.524 +3.094 15:10:31.412 14 53.633 +0.053 15:21:18.718
3 55.872 +2.442 15:11:27.284 15 54.054 +0.474 15:22:12.772
4 55.076 +1.646 15:12:22.360 16 1:22.905 +29.325 15:23:35.677
5 55.393 +1.963 15:13:17.753
6 54.277 +0.847 15:14:12.030 (180) HENRIQUE WEISSHEIMER
7 54.031 +0.601 15:15:06.061 1 49.144 -4.154 15:09:33.357
8 53.641 +0.211 15:15:59.702 2 57.296 +3.998 15:10:30.653
9 54.362 +0.932 15:16:54.064 3 56.005 +2.707 15:11:26.658
10 53.933 +0.503 15:17:47.997 4 54.425 +1.127 15:12:21.083
11 53.768 +0.338 15:18:41.765 5 54.515 +1.217 15:13:15.598
12 m 15:19:35.195 6 54.390 +1.092 15:14:09.988
13 53.525 +0.095 15:20:28.720 7 54.084 +0.786 15:15:04.072
14 54.050 +0.620 15:21:22.770 8 53.915 +0.617 15:15:57.987
15 53.535 +0.105 15:22:16.305 9 53.765 +0.467 15:16:51.752
16 53.575 +0.145 15:23:09.880 10 53.587 +0.289 15:17:45.339
1 53.436 +0.138 15:18:38.775
(42) PEDRO ROSSI 12 53.481 +0.183 15:19:32.256
1 49.457 “4.530 15:09:35.359 13 53.430 +0.132 15:20:25.686
2 56.579 +2.592 15:10:31.938 14 15:21:18.984
3 57.316 +3.329 15:11:29.254 15 53.968 +0.670 15:22:12.952
4 56.128 +2.141 15:12:25.382 16 1:32.172 +38.874 15:23:45.124
5 55.396 +1.409 15:13:20.778
6 54.999 +1.012 15:14:15.777 (8) RAFAEL GEBARA
7 54.707 +0.720 15:15:10.484 1 48.461 -5.036 15:09:34.118
8 54.562 +0.575 15:16:05.046 2 56.264 +2.767 15:10:30.382
9 54.254 +0.267 15:16:59.300 3 55.799 +2.302 15:11:26.181
10 54.135 +0.148 15:17:53.435 4 54.108 +0.611 15:12:20.289
11 15:18:47.422 5 53.958 +0.461 15:13:14.247
12 54.569 +0.582 15:19:41.991 6 53.908 +0.411 15:14:08.155
13 54.200 +0.213 15:20:36.191 7 53.600 +0.103 15:15:01.755
14 54.145 +0.158 15:21:30.336 8 53.499 +0.002 15:15:55.254
15 54.485 +0.498 15:22:24.821 9 15:16:48.751
16 54.379 +0.392 15:23:19.200 10 1:15.941 +22.444 15:18:04.692
(29) LUCAS AMBROSIO (89) RICK GOTTEMS
1 49.389 _5.024 15:09:35.106 1 50.619 -5.286 15:09:37.170
2 56.372 +1.959 15:10:31.478 bl 55.005 15:10:33.075
3 56.260 +1.847 15:11:27.738 3 56.681 +0.776 15:11:29.756
4 55.075 +0.662 15:12:22.813 4 56.679 +0.774 15:12:26.435
5 54.711 +0.298 15:13:17.524
6 15:14:11.937
7 54.744 +0.331 15:15:06.681
8 55.952 +1.539 15:16:02.633
9 54.776 +0.363 15:16:57.409
10 54.636 +0.223 15:17:52.045
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